
UMD vs SCSU Hockey Game

	 Friday, March 3.................................... 5:00pm

Winter Social - North: Curling

	 Friday, March 17..................................2:00pm

Online Document Reading Course (Spring)

	 March 20-23.........................3:00-5:00pm CST

Women’s Construction Week

	 March 5-11......................... Virtual & In-Person

MBEX Spring Social

	 Thursday, April 13................................4:00pm

POWER - Event #2 - Financial Wellness

	 May 10...............................................11:00am

Construction Safety Week

	 May 1-5............................................................

Memorial Day

	 Monday, May 29....................................closed

Member Appreciation BBQ

	 Wednesday, June 14.......................... 11:00am

Twin Cities Golf Tournament

	 Thursday, June 22.............................. 11:00am

POWER - Event #3 - Maximizing LinkedIn

	 July 18..................................................9:00am

AGC + MBEX St. Paul Saints Game

	 Wednesday, August 9........................ 11:00am

Sporting Clays Fundraiser

	 Thursday, August 10..........................11:00am

Golf North

	 Wednesday, August 23...................... 11:00am

Labor Day

	 Monday, September 4...........................closed

Sporting Clays North

	 Wednesday, September 6................. 11:00am

MBEX Women’s POWER - Event #4

	 Thursday, October 12...............................TBD

MBEX Fall Social

	 Thursday, October 12.......................... 4:00pm

Construction Inclusion Week 2023

	 October 16-20..................................................

Thanksgiving

	 Thursday, November 23........................closed

	 Friday, November 24.............................closed

Holiday Party North

	 Thursday, December 7......................... 5:30pm

Christmas Holiday

	 Friday, December 22.............................closed

	 Monday, December 25..........................closed

**Dates and times subject to change
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